Degrees Conferred by Program

Faculty or Centre/Program
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts 3 Year
Bachelor of General Studies
Bachelor of Health Administration
Bachelor of Human Resources and
Labour Relations
Bachelor of Professional Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Education
Doctor of Education
Humanities Total
Bachelor of Health Administration
Bachelor of Nursing
Master of Counselling
Master of Health Studies
Master of Nursing
Health Disciplines Total
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science (IS)
Science Total
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Management 4 Yr.
Bachelor of Management 3 Yr.
Master of Business Administration
Doctor of Business Administration
Business Total
Total

2020-21
59

66

171

3

62
93
58
42
4
558
6
136
86
56
276
560
30
27
57
83
28
107
145

368
1,543

2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

72
60
111

64
115
57
54
8
541
16
168
79
51
347
661
45
24
69
82
23
102
145
3
357
1,628

87
62
129

61
95
69
47
13
563
19
158
95
60
360
692
45
16
61
90
17
93
127
1
328
1,644

92
81
133

57
95
72
57
11
598
18
177
84
49
356
684
54
18
72
85
6
79
99
4
273
1,627
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