## Degrees Conferred by Program

Faculty or Centre/Program	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Bachelor of Arts	59	72	87	92
Bachelor of Arts 3 Year	66	60	62	81
Bachelor of General Studies	171	111	129	133
Bachelor of Health Administration	3			
Bachelor of Human Resources and				
Labour Relations	62	64	61	57
Bachelor of Professional Arts	93	115	95	95
Master of Arts	58	57	69	72
Master of Education	42	54	47	57
Doctor of Education	4	8	13	11
Humanities Total	558	541	563	598
Bachelor of Health Administration	6	16	19	18
Bachelor of Nursing	136	168	158	177
Master of Counselling	86	79	95	84
Master of Health Studies	56	51	60	49
Master of Nursing	276	347	360	356
Health Disciplines Total	560	661	692	684
Bachelor of Science	30	45	45	54
Master of Science (IS)	27	24	16	18
Science Total	57	69	61	72
Bachelor of Commerce	83	82	90	85
Bachelor of Management 4 Yr.	28	23	17	6
Bachelor of Management 3 Yr.	107	102	93	79
Master of Business Administration	145	145	127	99
Doctor of Business Administration	5	5	1	4
Business Total	368	357	328	273
Total	1,543	1,628	1,644	1,627